V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

Num Name Club/Team
0206 Semaniuk, April Panthers
0208 Wowryk, Emilia Panthers
0223 Currie, Jillian Selkirk
0238 Blewett, Madelyn Corydon Gym.
0218 ANONYMOUS Kips
0225 Hiebert, Mia Selkirk
0204 Amini, Madelyn Panthers
0227 Levreault, Ava Selkirk
Num Name Club/Team
0205 Davidson-Debraga, Alicia Panthers
0224 Glabush, Elena Selkirk
0219 Goldstein, Natalie Kips
0237 Ball, Victoria Corydon Gym.
0215 Kiazyk, Peyton Eagles
0239 Fraser, Matilda Corydon Gym.
0226 Goertzen, Eden Selkirk
0207 Desaulniers, Azaria Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0202 Chervinska, Catherine Panthers
0214 Yeomans-Murphy, Taya Eagles
0230 Richardson, Scarlett Prair. Reign
0221 Dion, Skye Selkirk
0210 Berg, Emma Eagles
0234 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0203 Marr, Meera Panthers
0231 St. Jacques, Sierra Prair. Reign
0216 Kopiyka, Sarah Kips
0211 Brown, Fallyn Eagles
0235 Welwood, Jaxine Corydon Gym.
0222 Klassen, Alexa Selkirk
Num Name Club/Team
0236 Wach, Anna Corydon Gym.
0217 Morte, Zariah Kips
0228 Hardy, Kennedy Springers
0232 Gray, Ellarya Prair. Reign
0212 Hannay, Prynely Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0201 Kozoriz, Sophia Panthers
0213 Haynes, Abigail Eagles
0229 Petriw, Becca Springers
0220 Oughton, Piper Selkirk
0233 Marchand, Ella Prair. Reign
0209 Harder, Dahlia Tamarack

January 16, 2026 1:16:37 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.983 1001
8.833 1002
8.700 10.04T
8.700 10-04T
8.766 1003
8.233 1007
8.683 1006
7.9331008

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.566 1006
9.33310.0]
8.700 1005
8.800 1004
8.500 10.07T
8.500 10.07T
8.866 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.18310.0]
8.733 1003
9.000 10.02
8.400 1005
7.73310.06
8.633 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.166 10.0
8.766 1003
8.966 1002
8.466 1004
8.366 1005
8.233 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.166 10.03
9.366 10.0 |
8.666 10.04T
9.200 10.02
8.666 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.133 1005
8.666 1003
8.266 1004
7.866 1006
8.71610.02

Session 02 - Jan 16, 2026

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.12510.0] 9.35010.0
8.75010.02 9.30010.02T
8.5251004 9.02510.05
8.100 1005 8.82510.07
7.85010.06 9.27510.04
8.700 1003 8.7251008
7.200 10.07 8.850 1006
6.80010.08 9.30010.02T

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.3751007 9.55010.0
9.100 10.0 | 9.27510.02
8.600 1004 9.07510.04
8.700 1002 9.05010.05
8.2501008 9.15010.03
8.400 1006 8.77510.06
8.450 1005 8.700 1007
8.6751003 7.87510.08

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.500 1002 9.12510.0]
9.35010.0 | 8.450 1004
8.300 1005 8.850 1003
8.400 1004 8.250 1005
8.450 1003 8.87510.02
7.90010.06 8.150 1006

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.200 10.0 | 9.45010.0
8.600 1002 8.97510.02
8.4251004 8.7251003
8.250 1005 8.400 1004
8.4501003 7.800 10.06
8.100 1006 8.250 1005

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.5001003 9.42510.0 1
8.6251002 8.97510.04
8.750 1001 9.1251003
8.200 1004 9.17510.02
8.1501005 8.800 1005

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.600 1002 9.02510.02
8.450 1003 9.500 10.0
8.700 1001 8.57510.04
8.150 1004 8.400 1005
7.65010.05 8.600 1003
4.85010.06 8.2251006

Floor
Score Place
9.13310.02
8.966 10.05
9.10010.03T
9.10010.03T
8.83310.07
8.900 1006
8.66610.08
9.200 10.0 |

Floor
Score Place
9.33310.0]
9.05010.05
8.950 10.06T
9.266 10.02T
9.266 10.02T
9.200 10.04
8.950 10.06T
7.71610.08

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.183 10.01
8.81610.05T
9.083 10.02
8.81610.05T
9.016 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.800 1005
8.96610.03
8.81610.04
8.98310.02
8.25010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0
8.85010.05
9.200 10.02
9.10010.03
8.95010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.21610.0]
9.083 10.02
8.033 1005
8.93310.03
8.81610.04
7.700 1006

All-Around
Score Place
36.591 1
35849 2
35350 3
34725 4
34724 5
34.558 6
33399 7
33.233 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.258 1
35.991 2
35.958 3
35716 4
35466 5
34.875 6
34.600 7
33.132 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.858 1
35716 2
34966 3
34133 4
33874 5
33.699 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.866 1
35.141 2
35.082 3
33932 4
33599 5
32.833 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.341 1
35816 2
35.741 3
35.675 4
34.566 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.007 1
35.166 2
33.974 3
33.749 4
32.932 5
29.491 6



